RoHS Compliant
SATA Flash Drive
SFD25H1-M Product Specifications
June 25, 2015
Version 1.6
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

14
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
7.  Product Ordering Information
7.1 Product Code Designation
A P   S   25H   1    2    XXXX    -    X   TM x
Capacity
016G = 16GB
032G = 32GB
064G = 64GB
128G = 128GB
256G = 256GB
Housing Type
Serial ATA Flash Drive
Apacer Product Code
Solution version
2.5 inch Form Factor
Version Control
Flash Type
Operating Temperature Range
 Blank: 0℃ ~ 70℃
 W: -40℃ ~ 85℃
Serial ATA Flash Drive
APS25H12xxxx-XTMx
15
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                             Rev. 1.6
7.2 Valid Combination
7.2.1 Operating Temperature (0℃ ~ 70℃)
Capacity   No DEVSLP DEVSLP
16GB  APS25H12016G-1TM APS25H12016G-2TM
32GB  APS25H12032G-1TM APS25H12032G-2TM
64GB  APS25H12064G-1TM APS25H12064G-2TM
128GB  APS25H12128G-1TM APS25H12128G-2TM
256GB  APS25H12256G-1TM APS25H12256G-2TM
7.2.2 Operating Temperature (-40℃ ~ 85℃)
Capacity   No DEVSLP DEVSLP
16GB  APS25H12016G-1TMW APS25H12016G-2TMW
32GB  APS25H12032G-1TMW APS25H12032G-2TMW
64GB  APS25H12064G-1TMW APS25H12064G-2TMW
128GB  APS25H12128G-1TMW APS25H12128G-2TMW
256GB  APS25H12256G-1TMW APS25H12256G-2TMW
Note: Valid combinations are those products in mass production or will be in mass production. Consult your
Apacer sales representative to confirm availability of valid combinations and to determine availability of new
combinations.
Serial ATA Flash Drive